
Mountain Water District For: Entire Service Area 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 

Fifth Revised Sheet No. 2 

Cancelling P.s.c. Ky No. 1 

Fourth Revised Sheet No. 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Meter Rates for Monthly Usage in accordance with an order of 
the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 95-280 
dated July 21, 1995. 

General Customers* 

Monthly Rates 

5/8 x 3/4-Inch 

First 2,000 gallons 
Over 2,000 gallons 

1-Inch 

First 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

2-Inch 

First 50,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3-Inch 

First 75,000 gallons 
Over 75,000 gallons 

4-Inch 

First 100,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

Date Issued: July 25, 1995 

$14.25 Minimum Bill 
3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

$57.80 Minimum Bill 
3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

$175 . 00 Minimum Bill 
3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS~ 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

PURSUANT TO 807 l<AR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 (1) 

$258.80 
3.35 

BY· fk-:'h-.. (? . ')f,,u.{_ 
Minimum Bi 11 FoR TI !1lJe~ ~::::;~;;::-,~-~ ... -.-.. ,-1SS-I"'...,· 
per 1, 000 gallons ...... rh",.<.:vMr." 

$342.55 Minimum Bill 
3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

Date Effective: July 25, 1995 

ISSUED BY: Mountain Water District, P.O. Box 3157, 
Pikeville, Kentucky 41501 

Lkma~ 



Mountain Water District For: Entire Service Area 

P.s.c. Ky. No. 1 

Fourth Revised Sheet No. 

cancelling P.s.c. Ky No. 

Third Revised Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

6-Inch 

First 150,000 gallons 
Over 150,000 gallons 

$510.05 Minimum Bill 
3.35 per 1,000 gallons 

3 

1 

3 

Meter Rates for Monthly Usage in accordance with an order of 
the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 95.280 
dated July 21, 1995. 

Wholesale Rate for Nolin Public Service District 
All Usage is $1.87 per 1,000 gallons 

Wholesale Rate for City of Pikeville 
All usage is $1.31 per 1,000 gallons 

As per contract with the South Williamson Development 
Company, the following charges will be billed to users within 
the Southside Mall. These charges are not a part of the 
DISTRICT' s rate structure but are based on Ma!i.l!3U<d:Wll,~MMISSION 

1 t · t t · OF KtiirrU"CKY re a 1ve o me er size. EFFECTIVE 

5/8-Inch $ 11.30 
3/4-Inch $ 15.05 
1-Inch $ 33.88 
1 1/2-Inch $ 60.27 
2-Inch $ 80.30 
3-Inch $125.47 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY: ~¥~ (! · 'JtJ._ 
FOR I t0uC"i:ER~!C.e COMMISSION 

Date Issued: July 25, 1995 Date Effective: July 25, 1995 

ISSUED BY: Mountain Water District, P.O. Box 3157, 
Pikeville, Kentucky 41502-3157 

~~ 


